
Schüler 

Sofia Unterbuchberger Griesbach 182 Manuel Schmied Rottal 191

Francesco Mayer Griesbach 156 Franziska Noneder Rottal 183

Benedikt Helml Griesbach 150 Sofia Unterbuchberger Griesbach 182

Florian Richter Griesbach 146 Christoph Donhirl Rottal 181

Christina Auer Griesbach 145 Nina  Borchert Rottal 178

Tobias Winetzhammer Griesbach 122 Pia Beilmeier Rottal 178

Alexander Hantzschmann Griesbach 117 Julia Kronder Rottal 174

Angelina Gschneidner Griesbach 100 Melanie Maier Rottal 168

901 Patrick Eder Rottal 163

Alina Tauer Simbach 162

Simone Pleininger Simbach 162

Francesco Mayer Griesbach 156

Manuel Schmied Rottal 191 Benedikt Helml Griesbach 150

Franziska Noneder Rottal 183 Florian Richter Griesbach 146

Christoph Donhirl Rottal 181 Christina Auer Griesbach 145

Nina  Borchert Rottal 178 Anja Pinzl Simbach 144

Pia Beilmeier Rottal 178 Lena Waldhör Simbach 139

Julia Kronder Rottal 174 Eva Hutterer Simbach 137

Melanie Maier Rottal 168 David Hutterer Simbach 129

Patrick Eder Rottal 163 Tobias Winetzhammer Griesbach 122

1085 Alexander Hantzschmann Griesbach 117

Angelina Gschneidner Griesbach 100

Alina Tauer Simbach 162

Simone Pleininger Simbach 162

Anja Pinzl Simbach 144

Lena Waldhör Simbach 139

Eva Hutterer Simbach 137

David Hutterer Simbach 129

873



Jugend

Jenny Harbeck Griesbach 382 Ines Maierhofer Rottal 393

Tobias Reindl Griesbach 361 Lisa Aschl Rottal 385

Eva UnterbuchbergerGriesbach 360 Jenny Harbeck Griesbach 382

Sabrina Auer Griesbach 355 Sarah Grubmüller Simbach 376

Tim Bimesmeier Griesbach 349 Julia Eder Rottal 373

Verena Seizl Griesbach 343 Astrid Dorfner Rottal 371

Lena Eckschlager Griesbach 317 Tanja Zinsberger Rottal 369

2150 Lisa Sattler Rottal 369

Jolanda Prinz Simbach 367

Tobias Reindl Griesbach 361

Eva UnterbuchbergerGriesbach 360

Ines Maierhofer Rottal 393 Andreas Steiner Simbach 358

Lisa Aschl Rottal 385 Stefan Pleininger Simbach 357

Julia Eder Rottal 373 Sabrina Auer Griesbach 355

Astrid Dorfner Rottal 371 Tim Bimesmeier Griesbach 349

Tanja Zinsberger Rottal 369 Verena Seizl Griesbach 343

Lisa Sattler Rottal 369 Katharina Aigner Simbach 337

2260 Eva Kasbauer Simbach 337

Lena Eckschlager Griesbach 317

Sarah Grubmüller Simbach 376

Jolanda Prinz Simbach 367

Andreas Steiner Simbach 358

Stefan Pleininger Simbach 357

Katharina Aigner Simbach 337

Eva Kasbauer Simbach 337

2132



Junioren

Rebecca Preisinger Griesbach 395 Rebecca Preisinger Griesbach 395

Jasmin Rauchbart Griesbach 379 Julia Schmölz Rottal 382

Anna Lindner Griesbach 370 Anna Hölzlwimmer Simbach 381

Dennis Stirner Griesbach 366 Jasmin Rauchbart Griesbach 379

Nicole Preuß Griesbach 363 Andreas Winkler Rottal 373

1873 Susanne Kagleder Rottal 371

Andreas Preishuber Simbach 371

Anna Lindner Griesbach 370

Christoph Kasbauer Simbach 368

Julia Schmölz Rottal 382 Dennis Stirner Griesbach 366

Andreas Winkler Rottal 373 Josef Niederreiter Rottal 364

Susanne Kagleder Rottal 371 Nicole Preuß Griesbach 363

Josef Niederreiter Rottal 364 Alexander Lindl Simbach 358

Stephan Schmölz Rottal 354 Stephan Schmölz Rottal 354

Verena Bruckmeier Rottal 354 Verena Bruckmeier Rottal 354

1844 Dominik Karpfinger Simbach 343

Anna Hölzlwimmer Simbach 381

Andreas Preishuber Simbach 371

Christoph Kasbauer Simbach 368

Alexander Lindl Simbach 358

Dominik Karpfinger Simbach 343

1821



Luftpistole

Schüler

Tobias Maier Griesbach 161

Simon Scheier Griesbach 145

Anton Stadler Rottal 136

Jugend

Marcel Beck Griesbach 355

Tobias Maílbeck Griesbach 352

Ramona Dobler Griesbach 349

Christian Hageneder Rottal 331

Benjamin Takas Rottal 315




